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Capacity

2TB

4TB

4TB

2TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

8TB

Uriin

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 128MB 7/24
HDWT720UZSVA

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST4000VX015

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 256MB 7/24
HDWT840UZSVA

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24
WD23PURZ

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 PRO SATA3 256MB
7/24 HDWT860UZSVA

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST8000VX010

TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 256MB
MG1OADASOOE

TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 512M
MGOSADASOOE

12TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512MB

MGO9ACA12TE

14TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512M

MGO9ACA14TE

10TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 512MB DV 7x24

WD102PURP

16TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512M

MGO9ACA16TE

Marka

Toshiba

Seagate

Toshiba

wd

Toshiba

Seagate

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

wd

Toshiba

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

1

Fiyat

72,45 USD

93,45 USD

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

145,95
usb

208,95
usb

240,45
usb

240,45
usb

303,45
usb

345,45
usb

409,50
usb

418,95
usb
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20TB TOSHIBA 7200R MG10 7/24 SATA 512M
MG1OACA20TE

18TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512MB
MGO9ACA18TE

22TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM MG10 7/24 SATA 512M

MG10AFA22TE

24TB TOSHIBA 7200 MG1l 7/24 SATA 1024MB
MG11ACA24TE

1TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24
WD10PURZ

4TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD43PURZ

6TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24
WD64PURZ

6TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV
ST6000VX001

8TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB
MD1OGADA8SOOV

8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK AI 256MB 7/24 RV
ST800OVEOO1

10TB TOSHIBA 7200R MG10 7/24 SATA 512M
MG10ADA10TE

10TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB
MD10ADA10TV

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

wd

wd

wd

Seagate

Toshiba

Seagate

Toshiba

Toshiba

10+

10+

5+

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

513,45
usb

586,95
usb

72,45 USD

147,00
usb

208,95
usb

236,25
usb

240,45
usb

262,50
usb

313,95
usb

418,95
usb



